
Cup Color Qty Ultimate
(12 cups, StackMat Pro & Backpack)

Replacement Cup Total

Really Red $59.99 $3.00
Royal Purple $59.99 $3.00
Cool Blue $59.99 $3.00
Neon Pink $59.99 $3.00
Neon Orange $59.99 $3.00
Neon Yellow $59.99 $3.00
Neon Green $59.99 $3.00
Black Flames $59.99 $3.00
Zippy Leopard $59.99 $3.00
Pro Series 2 - White $59.99 $3.00

Qty Price Total
$0.99 
$9.99

$16.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$10.99
$29.99
$24.99
$89.99

Sub Total

GRAND TOTAL

Updated 10/12/16

$24.99

StackMat PRO (Timer and Mat)

$39.99
$39.99

$39.99
$39.99

$44.99

$39.99

$39.99
$39.99

$39.99

$39.99

CA = 0.085, CO = 0.029, TX = 0.08

Mat Only

Snap Tops - Bandana

Item

Red/White Blue Minis
Cup Keeper

Snap Tops - Atomic Black
Snap Tops - Atomic Silver
Snap Tops - Blazing Fast
Snap Tops - Spiro Stack

Snap Tops - Monster Mouth

Snap Tops - Yellow Fury
Snap Tops - Sports on Fire

Stacker Backpack

StackMat PRO Timer Only
Tournament Display Pro

To place an order, go to www.speedstacks.com/go and locate your school/organization.  If you cannot order online, complete this form and return it to your 
teacher along with a check payable to Speed Stacks (no cash please).    Circle the item(s) you would like to order and write the price of the item in the Total 
Column.  Total all items at the bottom of the form.

Snap Tops - Pet Peeve

Timing Equipment

Snap Tops - Blue Spin

Snap Tops

Set Only
(12 cups & Holding Stem) 

$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

Competitor with Pro Timer 
(12 cups, StackMat Pro & Gear Bag)

$22.49
$22.49

Student Name   ___________________ ____________________ 
 
School Name      _______________________________________ 
 
Home Phone      _______________________________________ 
 
Classroom Teacher Name _____________________________ 
 

ONLY USE THIS FORM IF YOU DO NOT HAVE INTERNET ACCESS 
Student Order Form 

Checks should be made payable to Speed Stacks, Inc. and must include a 
name, address and phone number.  Please note that returned checks, along with 
state allowed return check fee, may be electronically presented to your bank without further 
notice.   
 

This order will ship to your school once your instructor submits the entire 
group order. 

You can also call Speed Stacks toll free at 1-877-468-2877 and place your 
order over the phone with a credit card. 

Speed Stacks, Inc.  11 Inverness Way South  Englewood, CO 80112 
303-663-8083  Toll Free:  1-877-468-2877  www.speedstacks.com  If you live in CA, CO or TX, multiply the sub total by the appropriate rate 

to calculate your tax, then enter the result here 
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