ONLY USE THIS FORM IF YOU DO NOT HAVE INTERNET ACCESS

Student Order Form

To place an order, go to <u>www.speedstacks.com/go</u> and locate your school/organization. If you cannot order online, complete this form and return it to your teacher along with a check payable to Speed Stacks (no cash please). Circle the item(s) you would like to order and write the price of the item in the Total Column. Total all items at the bottom of the form.

Cup Color	Qty	Competitor with Pro Timer (12 cups, StackMat Pro & Gear Bag)	Ultimate (12 cups, StackMat Pro & Backpack)	Set Only (12 cups & Holding Stem)	Replacement Cup	Total
Really Red		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Royal Purple		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Cool Blue		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Neon Pink		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Neon Orange		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Neon Yellow		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Neon Green		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$3.00	
Black Flames		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$22.49	\$3.00	
Zippy Leopard		\$39.99	\$59.99	\$22.49	\$3.00	
Pro Series 2 - White		\$44.99	\$59.99	\$24.99	\$3.00	

Checks should be made payable to Speed Stacks, Inc. and must include a	Item	Qty Price	Total	
name, address and phone number. Please note that returned checks, along with	Cup Keeper	\$0.99		
state allowed return check fee, may be electronically presented to your bank without further	Red/White Blue Minis	\$9.99		
notice.	Stacker Backpack	\$16.99		
	Snap Tops			
This order will ship to your school once your instructor submits the entire	Snap Tops - Atomic Black	\$5.99		
group order.	Snap Tops - Atomic Silver	\$5.99		
You can also call Speed Stacks toll free at 1-877-468-2877 and place your	Snap Tops - Blazing Fast	\$5.99		
order over the phone with a credit card.	Snap Tops - Spiro Stack	\$5.99		
order over the phone with a create cura.	Snap Tops - Blue Spin	\$5.99		
Student Name	Snap Tops - Bandana	\$5.99		
	Snap Tops - Monster Mouth	\$5.99		
School Name	Snap Tops - Pet Peeve	\$5.99		
Hama Dhana	Snap Tops - Yellow Fury	\$5.99		
Home Phone	Snap Tops - Sports on Fire	\$5.99		
Classroom Teacher Name	Timing Equipment			
alassiooni reacher name	Mat Only	\$10.99		
	StackMat PRO (Timer and Mat)	\$29.99		
	StackMat PRO Timer Only	\$24.99		
Speed Stacks, Inc. 11 Inverness Way South Englewood, CO 80112	Tournament Display Pro	\$89.99		
303-663-8083 Toll Free: 1-877-468-2877 www.speedstacks.com	If you live in CA, CO or TX, multiply the sub total by the appropriate rate	Sub Total		
	to calculate your tax, then enter the result here	CA = 0.085, CO = 0.029, TX = 0.08		

GRAND TOTAL